
MVC Extended Schedule 
Updated, October 9, 2015 (Subject to change) 

All meetings are held at the Commission Offices, The Stone Building, 
33 New York Avenue, Oak Bluffs, Massachusetts, unless otherwise noted with 
an@ symbol and an alternative location. For information, ca/1508-693-3453. 
Check for updates on the MVC website calendar at www.mvcommission.org 

Monday, October 12, 2015 
Columbus Day Holiday - Office Closed 

Wednesday, October 14, 2015 
DRI Revision Subcommittee - 8:00am-1 O:OOam 

Thursday, October 15, 2015 
Commission - 7:00p.m. 

• DeBettencourt High Point Lane Garage - Tis. (DRI 656) Public Hearing 7: 15p.m. 
• Beach Street Demolition - Edg. (DRI 658) Written Decision 
• Cape Cod Express Dock Modification - Edg. (DRI 268-M) Written Decision 
• Dias High Point Lane - Tis. (DRI 653) Written Decision 

Saturday, October 17, 2015 
Citizen Planner (CPTC) Workshop - Site Plan Review - 8:30 -10:30a.m. 
See www.masscptc.org for fee & registration 

Monday, October 19, 2015 
LUPC - 5:30p.m. 

• M.V. Refuse & Resource Recovery District (DRI 391-M2) Modification Review 
• IHT Water Street Apartments - Tis. (DRI 647-M) Modification Review 

Wednesday, October 21, 2015 
DRI Revision Subcommittee - 8:00am-1 O:OOam 

Thursday, October 22, 2015 
GIS-How-to Session - 1 2 noon -1 :OOpm 

• Public is invited - Bring your GIS questions (and a brown bag lunch if desired) 

Monday, October 26 2015 
LUPC -5:30pm 

• DRI checklist review of Commercial triggers. 

Wednesday, October 28, 2015 
DRI Revision Subcommittee - 8:00am-1 O:OOam 
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Monday, November 2, 2015 
LUPC - 5:30pm 

• DeBettencourt High Point Lane Garage - Tis. (DRI 656) Post Hearing Review 
(tentative) 

Wednesday, November 4, 2015 
DRI Revision Subcommittee - 8:00am-1 O:OOam 

Thursday, November 5, 2015 
Commission - 7:00p.m. 

• M.V. Refuse & Resource Recovery District (DRI 391-M2) Modification Review 
(tentative) 

• IHT Water Street Apartments - Tis. (DRI 647-M) Modification Review (tentative) 
• DeBettencourt High Point Lane Garage - Tis. (DRI 656) Deliberation & Decision 

(tentative) 

Wednesday, November 11, 2015 
Veterans Day Holiday - Office Closed 

Monday, November 16, 2015 
LUPC - 5:30pm (tentative) 

Wednesday, November 18, 2015 
DRI Revision Subcommittee - 8:00am-1 O:OOam 

Joint Affordable Housing Group - 4:00p.m. 

Thursday, November 19, 2015 
Commission - 7:00p.m. (tentative) 

Saturday, November 21, 2015 
Introduction to the Zoning Act (with a discussion on proposed amendments) 

Citizen Planner (CPTC) Workshop -8:30-10:30a.m 
See www.masscptc.org for fee & registration 

Wednesday, November 25, 2015 
DRI Revision Subcommittee - 8:00am-1 O:OOam 

Thursday, November 26, 2015 
Thanksgiving Day Holiday - Office Closed 
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